CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
DIVISION OF CALIFORNIA JUSTICE INFO. SERVICES
CRIMINAL JUSTICE STATISTICS CENTER

SAN JOSE

OFFENSE

HOMICIDE MURDER AND NONNEGLIGENT MANSLAUGHTER

MANSLAUGHTER BY NEGLIGENCE

FORCE RAPE RAPE BY FORCE
ASSAULT TO RAPE - ATTEMPTS
TOTAL FORCIBLE RAPE
ROBBERY FIREARM
KNIFE OR CUTTING INSTRUMENT
OTHER DANGEROUS WEAPON
STRONG-ARM (HANDS, FISTS, FEET, ETC)
TOTAL ROBBERY
ASSAULT FIREARM
KNIFE OR CUTTING INSTRUMENT
OTHER DANGEROUS WEAPON
HANDS, FISTS, FEET, ETC. - AGGRAVATED
OTHER ASSAULTS - NOT AGGRAVATED
TOTAL ASSAULT
BURGLARY FORCIBLE ENTRY
UNLAWFUL ENTRY - NO FORCE
ATTEMPTED FORCIBLE ENTRY
TOTAL BURGLARY

LARCENY TOTAL LARCENY - THEFT EXCEPT MOTOR VEH.
M.V.THEFT AUTOS
TRUCKS AND BUSES
OTHER VEHICLES
TOTAL MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT

GRAND TOTAL

UNIFORM CRIME REPORT ~ RETURN A

ACTUAL OFFENSES REPORTED AND CLEARED

BY JURISDICTION
JANUARY THROUGH DECEMBER 2015

¥*xx+x AW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS KILLED OR ASSAULTED ****x*

FEL.-KILLED ACC.-KILLED ASSAULTS
1 0 296

VALUE BREAKDOWN...LARCENY-THEFT (EXCEPT M.V.)

VALUE ACTUAL VALUE STOLEN
OVER $400 5,708 $15,151,358
$200 TO $400 1,938 $556,066
$50 TO $200 2,149 $234,118
UNDER $50 3,343 $26,044
TOTAL LARCENY 13,138 $15,967,586

TUAL
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360
542
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206
4,680
6,535
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1,364

167
4,856

13,138
5,285
1,542

174
7,001

33,115
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. . CLEARANCES . .
TOTAL UNDER 18
22 1
0 0
51 8
3 1
54 9
57 4
31 4
28 3
179 23
295 34
73 9
274 21
343 18
73 8
2,248 210
3,011 266
126 25
73 13
15 1
214 39
1,635 258
301 52
43 8
9 1
353 61
5,584 668

MOTOR VEHICLES RECOVERED

e OFFENSES . e

REPORTED UNFOUNDED AC
36 6
0 0
370 2
8 1
378 3
298 1
140 0
105 1
599 1
1,143 3
360 0
542 0
748 1
206 0
4,688 8
6,544 9
3,366 1
1,364 0
167 0
4,897 1
13,148 10
5,437 152
1,580 38
178 4
7,195 194
33,341 226

TYPE

LOC STOLEN

STOLEN OTHER RECOVERED LOC

LOC RECOVERED
LOC STOLEN RECOVERED OTHER
TOTAL LOC STOLEN RECOVERED

NUMBER
4,841

2,138
6,979

895
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OFFENSE
MURDER & NONNEG MANS
RAPE - FORCIBLE

ROBBERY

BURGLARY

LARCENY~THEFT

MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT

* k k Kk

TOTAL
TOTAL

HIGHWAY
COMMERCIAL HOUSE
GAS STATION
CONVENIENCE STORE
RESIDENCE
BANK
MISCELLANEQUS
TOTAL ROBBERY

RESIDENCE
NIGHT
DAY
UNKNOWN
NON-RESIDENCE
NIGHT
DAY
UNKNOWN
TOTAL BURGLARY

POCKET-PICKING
PURSE-SNATCHING
SHOPLIFTING
FROM VEHICLE
AUTO PARTS AND ACCESSORIES
BICYCLES
FROM BUILDING
COIN-OPERATED MACHINE
MISCELLANEOQOUS

TOTAL LARCENY-THEFT (EXCEPT MV)

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL ****

UCR SUPPLEMENT TO RETURN A

BY JURISDICTION
JANUARY THROUGH DECEMBER 2015

NUMBER OF
OFFENSES

30
375

567
314
21

70

83

14

71
1,140

634
1,594
1,104

615
232
717
4,896

152
190
2,077
5,450
1,504
823
811

26
2,105
13,138

7,001
26,580

SERVICES NO. CRIMES REPORTED & VALUE OF STOLEN PROPERTY

VALUE OF PROP.

STOLEN
S0
$8,721

$673,470
$241,506
$7,164
$19, 365
$76,613
$37,505
$44,258
$1,099,881

$4,174,410
$11,269, 980
$8,460,871

$2,815,456
$379,771
$2,796,311
$29,896,799

$90, 668
$178,025
$1,135,483
$7,472,119
$454,709
$719,051
$1,579,396
$6,268
$4,331,867
$15,967,586

$36,980, 747
$83,953,734

PROPERTY TYPE

CURRENCY

JEWELRY

CLOTHING

LOC STOLEN AUTOS

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

TV. RADIO ETC.

FIREARMS

HOUSEHOLD GOODS

CONSUMABLE GOODS

LIVESTOCK

MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PROPERTY

CC32
PAGE
PRIN

VALUE OF P
STOLEN
$4,928,262

$15,093, 337
$4,874,298
$37,799,564
$5,843,331
$1,057,963
$129,227
$606,179
$506,295

$1
$13,115,277
$83,953,734

11
1272

TED 03/29/2016

ROPERTY

RECOVERED
$25,722
$38,520
$182,622
$30,813,502
$195,097
$25,527
$11,582
$26,952
$89,936
$1
$767,471
$32,176,932
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TYPE OF PROPERTY

STRUCTURAL

SINGLE OCCUPANCY RESIDENTIAL
OTHER RESIDENTIAL
STORAGE
INDUSTRIAL/MANUFACTURING
OTHER COMMERCIAL
COMMUNITY/PUBLIC
ALL OTHER STRUCTURE

TOTAL STRUCTURE

MOBILE
MOTOR VEHICLES
OTHER MOBILE PROPERTY
TOTAL MOBILE
TOTAL OTHER PROPERTY

GRAND TOTAL
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UNIFORM CRIME REPORT - ARSON 2015

OFFENSE
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OFFENSES

ANNUAL 2015
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REPORTED AND CLEARED

. . CLEARANCES . .
TOTAL UNDER 18
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UNINHABITED
STRUCTURE
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PROPERTY
DAMAGE VALUE

3,000,000
220,510
10

5,000

600
76,015

0
3,302,135
567,500
20,000
587,500
608, 688

4,498,323



