CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE DIVISION OF CALIFORNIA JUSTICE INFO. SERVICES CRIMINAL JUSTICE STATISTICS CENTER

UNIFORM CRIME REPORT - RETURN A ACTUAL OFFENSES REPORTED AND CLEARED BY JURISDICTION JANUARY THROUGH DECEMBER 2015

CC3211 PAGE 1271 PRINTED 03/29/2016

SAN JOSE

OFFENSE	REPORTED	OFFENSES UNFOUNDED	ACTUAL	CLEAR	ANCES UNDER 18
HOMICIDE MURDER AND NONNEGLIGENT MANSLAUG MANSLAUGHTER BY NEGLIGENCE	0	6 0	30 0	22 0	1 0
FORCE RAPE RAPE BY FORCE ASSAULT TO RAPE - ATTEMPTS TOTAL FORCIBLE RAPE	370 8 378	2 1 3	368 7 375	51 3 54	8 1 9
ROBBERY FIREARM KNIFE OR CUTTING INSTRUMENT OTHER DANGEROUS WEAPON STRONG-ARM(HANDS, FISTS, FEET, ETC) TOTAL ROBBERY	299 140 105 599 1,143	1 0 1 1 3	298 140 104 598 1,140	57 31 28 179 295	4 4 3 23 34
ASSAULT FIREARM KNIFE OR CUTTING INSTRUMENT OTHER DANGEROUS WEAPON HANDS, FISTS, FEET, ETC AGGRA OTHER ASSAULTS - NOT AGGRAVATED TOTAL ASSAULT	360 542 748 AVATED 206 4,688 6,544	0 0 1 0 8 9	360 542 747 206 4,680 6,535	73 274 343 73 2,248 3,011	9 21 18 8 210 266
BURGLARY FORCIBLE ENTRY UNLAWFUL ENTRY - NO FORCE ATTEMPTED FORCIBLE ENTRY TOTAL BURGLARY	3,366 1,364 167 4,897	1 0 0 1	3,365 1,364 167 4,896	126 73 15 214	25 13 1 39
LARCENY TOTAL LARCENY - THEFT EXCEPT MOTOR	VEH. 13,148	10	13,138	1,635	258
M.V.THEFT AUTOS TRUCKS AND BUSES OTHER VEHICLES TOTAL MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT	5,437 1,580 178 7,195	152 38 4 194	5,285 1,542 174 7,001	301 43 9 353	52 8 1 61
GRAND TO	OTAL 33,341	226	33,115	5,584	668
****** LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS KILLED OR FELKILLED ACCKILLED ASS	SAULTS	MOTOR VEHICLES RETYPE		NIIMDED	
VALUE BREAKDOWNLARCENY-THEFT (EXCEPT M. VALUE STOLEN OVER \$400 5,708 \$15,151,358 \$200 TO \$400 1,938 \$556,066 \$50 TO \$200 2,149 \$234,118	V.)	LOC STOLEN LOC STOLEN TOTAL LOC ST	LOC RECOVERED RECOVERED OTHER OLEN RECOVERED	4,841 2,138 6,979	
\$50 TO \$200		STOLEN OTH	ER RECOVERED LOC	895	

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

DIVISION OF CALIFORNIA JUSTICE INFO. SERVICES NO. CRIMES REPORTED & VALUE OF STOLEN PROPERTY
CRIMINAL JUSTICE STATISTICS CENTER

BY JURISDICTION

CC3211 PAGE 1272 PRINTED 03/29/2016

DAN UUDE	S	AN	JOSE
----------	---	----	------

SAN JOSE		NUMBER OF	VALUE OF PRO	Ρ.		
OFFENSE		OFFENSES	STOLEN			
MURDER & NONNEG MANS	TOTAL	30	\$0			
RAPE - FORCIBLE	TOTAL	375	\$8,721			
ROBBERY	HIGHWAY COMMERCIAL HOUSE GAS STATION CONVENIENCE STORE RESIDENCE BANK MISCELLANEOUS TOTAL ROBBERY	567 314 21 70 83 14 71 1,140	\$673,470 \$241,506 \$7,164 \$19,365 \$76,613 \$37,505 \$44,258 \$1,099,881			
BURGLARY	RESIDENCE NIGHT DAY UNKNOWN NON-RESIDENCE NIGHT DAY UNKNOWN TOTAL BURGLARY	634 1,594 1,104 615 232 717 4,896	\$4,174,410 \$11,269,980 \$8,460,871 \$2,815,456 \$379,771 \$2,796,311 \$29,896,799	PROPERTY TYPE		PROPERTY
LARCENY-THEFT	POCKET-PICKING PURSE-SNATCHING SHOPLIFTING FROM VEHICLE AUTO PARTS AND ACCESSORIES BICYCLES FROM BUILDING COIN-OPERATED MACHINE MISCELLANEOUS TOTAL LARCENY-THEFT (EXCEPT MV)	152 190 2,077 5,450 1,504 823 811 26 2,105 13,138	\$90,668 \$178,025 \$1,135,483 \$7,472,119 \$454,709 \$719,051 \$1,579,396 \$6,268 \$4,331,867 \$15,967,586	CURRENCY JEWELRY CLOTHING LOC STOLEN AUTOS OFFICE EQUIPMENT TV. RADIO ETC. FIREARMS HOUSEHOLD GOODS CONSUMABLE GOODS LIVESTOCK MISCELLANEOUS	STOLEN \$4,928,262 \$15,093,337 \$4,874,298 \$37,799,564 \$5,843,331 \$1,057,963 \$129,227 \$606,179 \$506,295 \$1	RECOVERED \$25,722 \$38,520 \$182,622 \$30,813,502 \$195,097 \$25,527 \$11,582 \$26,952 \$89,936 \$1 \$767,471
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT	TOTAL	7,001	\$36,980,747	TOTAL PROPERTY	\$83,953,734	\$32,176,932
***	GRAND TOTAL ****	26,580	\$83,953,734			

JANUARY THROUGH DECEMBER 2015

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE DIVISION OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE INFO. SERVICES CRIMINAL JUSTICE STATISTICS CENTER

UNIFORM CRIME REPORT - ARSON 2015 OFFENSE REPORTED AND CLEARED BY JURISDICTION ANNUAL 2015

AB3213 PAGE 636 PRINTED 03/29/2016

SAN JOSE

TYPE OF PROPERTY	OFFENSES		CLEARANCES		UNINHABITED PROPERTY			
	REPORTED	UNFOUNDED	ACTUAL	TOTAL	UNDER 18	STRUCTURE	DAMAGE VALUE	
STRUCTURAL								
SINGLE OCCUPANCY RESIDENTIAL	5	0	5	2	0	0	3,000,000	
OTHER RESIDENTIAL	6	0	6	1	0	0	220,510	
STORAGE	1	0	1	0	. 0	0	10	
INDUSTRIAL/MANUFACTURING	1	0	1	0	0	0	5,000	
OTHER COMMERCIAL	2	0	2	0	0	0	600	
COMMUNITY/PUBLIC	26	0	26	5	2	0	76,015	
ALL OTHER STRUCTURE	. 0	0 .	0	0	0	0	0	
TOTAL STRUCTURE	41	0	41	. 8	2	0	3,302,135	
MOBILE								
MOTOR VEHICLES	28	0	28	0	0	0	567,500	
OTHER MOBILE PROPERTY	1	0	1	0	0	0	20,000	
TOTAL MOBILE	29	0	29	0	0	0	587,500	
TOTAL OTHER PROPERTY	23	0	23	2	0	0	608,688	
GRAND TOTAL	93	0	93	10	2	0	4,498,323	